
American Cancer Society’s
Night of Wine and Roses 

A Legacy Written in the Stars
A Future Fueled by Innovation

\

TRIBUTE JOURNAL OPPORTUNITIES
PLEASE COMPLETE THE BELOW FORM BY FRIDAY, MARCH 27, 2026.

Centerfold...........................
       Includes 4 tickets

Outside Back Cover...........
       Includes 4 tickets

Inside Front Cover.............
       Includes 2 tickets

Inside Back Cover..............
       Includes 2 tickets

Rose Page..........................
Gold Page..........................
Silver Page........................
Full Page............................
Half Page............................
Quarter Page.....................
Name Listing.....................
In Memory of Listing.......

$5,000

$5,000

$3,500

$3,000

$2,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$300
$150
$100
$50

Full Page: (8.5"x11") Half Page: (8.5"x5.5")

Centerfold, Outside Back Cover, Inside Front Cover, and Inside Back Cover are
available on a first-come, first-served basis.

Please provide all artwork, ad copy and messages, as you would like them to appear in the
tribute journal. Artwork should be sent electronically (via email) as a high-resolution PDF or
JPEG file (no crop or bleed).

I would like to repeat my ad from
last year.

Typeset message
printed below.

Emailing
artwork.

Please email all artwork and materials to Cara Haggerty and mail all payments to the American Cancer
Society: American Cancer Society

ATTN: Wine & Roses HBS98U
PO Box P

Manasquan NJ 08736
(E): Cara.Haggerty@cancer.org | (P): 732.292.4243

www.WineAndRosesGalaNJ.org

Quarter Page: (4.25"x5.5")

http://www.wineandrosesgalanj.org/


American Cancer Society’s
Night of Wine and Roses 

A Legacy Written in the Stars
A Future Fueled by Innovation

\

Centerfold...........................
Includes 4 tickets
Outside Back Cover...........
Includes 4 tickets
Inside Front Cover.............
Includes 2 tickets
Inside Back Cover..............
Includes 2 tickets

Rose Page..........................
Gold Page..........................
Silver Page........................
Full Page............................
Half Page............................
Quarter Page.....................
Name Listing.....................
In Memory of Listing.......

$5,000

$5,000

$3,500

$3,000

$2,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$300
$150
$100
$50

Please send all forms and attachments by
Friday, March 27, 2026 to American Cancer

Society
ATTN: Wine & Roses HBS98U

PO Box P, Manasquan, NJ 08736
(E): Cara.Haggerty@cancer.org

(P) 732.292.4243

www.WineAndRosesGalaNJ.org

I would like to make a mission donation in the amount of $______________ .

First Name: ____________________________ Last Name: ______________________________
Title: ___________________________________ Company: ________________________________
Address: ___________________________________________________________________________
City: ____________________________________ State: ___________________ Zip: ____________
Phone: _________________________________ Email: ____________________________________
Name as you would like it  to appear in journal:
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
Signature: _________________________________________________________________________

TRIBUTE JOURNAL COMMITMENT FORM

Scan QR code to
purchase via
credit card

online or visit our
website:

http://www.wineandrosesgalanj.org/

