American Cancer Society's Night of Wine\and Roses A Legacy Written in the Stars A Future Fueled by Innovation

TRIBUTE JOURNAL OPPORTUNITIES

I LLASE COMITELIE III			MIDAI, MAMOI	11 21, 2020.
• Centerfold	\$5 ,000	• Rose I	Page	\$2,000
Includes 4 tickets		• Gold P	age	\$1,000
• Outside Back Cover	\$5,000	 Silver 	Page	\$7 50
Includes 4 tickets		• Full Pa	age	\$ 500
• Inside Front Cover	\$3,500		age	\$ 300
Includes 2 tickets		• Quarto	er Page	\$1 50
• Inside Back Cover	\$3,000	• Name	Listing	\$1 00
Includes 2 tickets		• In Me	mory of Listing	\$50
Full Page: (8.5"x11")	Half Page: (8	8.5"x5.5")	Quarter Pag	ge: (4.25"x5.5'
Centerfold, Outside Back Cove available on a first-come, first	•	Cover, and II	nside Back Cove	r are
Please provide all artwork, ad copy tribute journal. Artwork should be JPEG file (no crop or bleed).	<u> </u>	•		
I would like to repeat my ad fi last year.	rom	Emailing artwork.		set message ed below.
Please email all artwork and material	s to Cara Haggert	y and mail all p	ayments to the Am	erican Cancer
Society:	American Cano	•		
	ATTN: Wine & Ro	ses HBS98U		

PO Box P

Manasquan NJ 08736

(E): Cara.Haggerty@cancer.org | (P): 732.292.4243

American Cancer Society's Night of Wine\and Roses

4 Legacy Written in the Stars A Future Fueled by Innovation

TRIBUTE JOURNAL COMMITMENT FORM

Centerfold	\$5,000	Rose Page	\$2,000
Includes 4 tickets		Gold Page	\$1 ,000
Outside Back Cover	r \$5,000	Silver Page	\$7 50
Includes 4 tickets		Full Page	\$ 500
☐ Inside Front Cover.	\$3,500	Half Page	\$ 300
Includes 2 tickets		Quarter Page	. \$150
☐ Inside Back Cover	\$3,000	Name Listing	\$1 00
Includes 2 tickets		In Memory of Listing	\$50
		onation in the amount of \$	•
First Name:	Last	Name:	
First Name: Fitle:	Last Comp	Name:any:	
First Name: Fitle: Address:	Last Comp	Name:any:	
First Name: Fitle: Address: City:	Last Comp State	Name:any:	
First Name: Fitle: Address: City:	Last Comp State: Email	Name:any:Zip:	
First Name: Fitle: Address: City: Phone:	Last Comp State: Email	Name:any:Zip:	

Scan QR code to purchase via credit card online or visit our website:



Please send all forms and attachments by Friday, March 27, 2026 to American Cancer Society

> ATTN: Wine & Roses HBS98U PO Box P, Manasquan, NJ 08736 (E): Cara.Haggerty@cancer.org (P) 732.292.4243